SHRI BALAJI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE 

MOWA, RAIPUR (C.G.) 

Date- 10.12.2025 

PG(MD/MS) COURSE ADMISSION 2025-26 

ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED FOR ADMISSION 

1. Allotment Letter 

2. Scrutiny Receipt 

3. Demand Draft of Rs.10,54,000/-(Rs. Ten lakh Fifty Four Thousand only) For Clinical Subjects. (In 

favor of Shri Balaji Institute of Medical Science payable at Raipur.) 

4. Demand Draft of Rs.8,48,200/- (Rs. Eight Lakh Fourty Eight Thousand Two Hundred) For Non-

Clinical Subjects. (In favor of Shri Balaji Institute of Medical Science payable at Raipur.)

[...]

(Here in after referred to as ‘The Bank’ which expression shall, unless repugnant to 

the context,  include its successors and assigns) do hereby covenant and agree with 

you as follows… 

1. We here by under take to pay to you the sum in aggregate not exceeding 

Rs.10,54,000/- (Rs Ten Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Only) representing the course fees 

in the manner detailed below. 

(a). Rs.10,54,000/-(Rs. Ten Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Only)from date of admission to 

31/12/2028 without demur, merely on the first written demand signed by you or by 

your duly authorized representative. Any such demand made on us shall be conclusive 

as regards the amount due and payable to you by us under this guarantee.